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2023/24 School Year 
 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 ............................................. School year begins for students 

Friday, September 29, 2023 ............... National Day for Truth & Reconciliation (no classes) 

Friday, October 6, 2023 ............................................ Teacher Preparation Day (no classes) 

Monday, October 9, 2023 ...................................................... Thanksgiving Day (no classes) 

Friday, November 10, 2023.............................................. Teacher Preparation (no classes) 

Monday, November 13, 2023 .......... Day in recognition of Remembrance Day (no classes) 

Friday, December 22, 2023 .................................... Last day of classes before winter break 

Monday, January 8, 2024 ............................................................................. Classes resume  

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 ......................................... Teacher Preparation (no classes) 

Friday, February 16, 2024 ...................................Last day of classes before February break 

Monday, February 26, 2024 ......................................................................... Classes resume 

Monday, March 11, 2024 ........................................... Teacher Preparation/PD (no classes) 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 ...................................... Last day of classes before spring break 

Monday, April 8, 2024 .................................................................................. Classes resume 

Monday, April 22, 2024 ............................................. Teacher Preparation Day (no classes) 

Friday, May 10, 2024.................................................. Teacher Preparation/PD (no classes) 

Monday, May 20, 2024 .................................................................. Victoria Day (no classes) 

Monday, June 3, 2024 ............................................... Teacher Preparation Day (no classes) 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 ....................................................... School year ends for students 

 

 

 

 

 

  


